
     Location: BAKER MT FAIRGROUNDS, Wolf Point, MT                 
              OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in OPEN-BAKER BARRELS SIDEPOT           
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1656.00, Rider count = 69          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.785, Placings = 12, Pool = $  463.68                       
     2D Time = 16.285, Placings = 15, Pool = $  430.56                       
     3D Time = 16.785, Placings = 27, Pool = $  397.44                       
     4D Time = 17.785, Placings = 10, Pool = $  364.32                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.785 $185.00         TIENNA CANEN on CAN MAN FLING                  
   2nd 15.814 $139.00         VICTORIA NETZER on I AINT THAT HIGH            
   3rd 16.079 $ 93.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              
   4th 16.121 $ 46.00         VICTORIA NETZER on PMC I GOT CHROME            
   5th 16.127                 HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN            
   6th 16.141                 ALEXIS RISING on KODA                          
   7th 16.182                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN             
   8th 16.208                 JANA THORNTON on SMART LIL STREAK              
   9th 16.210                 KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED                         
  10th 16.224                 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             
  11th 16.276                 VICTORIA NETZER on HEZA FLY FRENCHMAN          
  12th 16.284                 SHELLY KITTELMANN on BEARLY MISSIN CASH        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.312 $172.00         DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS                 
   2nd 16.369 $129.00         JILL FERDINA on CB LIGHT SPEED                 
   3rd 16.415 $ 86.00         CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS             
   4th 16.454 $ 43.00         TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL              
   5th 16.470                 HOPE DORMER on SALENA                          
   6th 16.498                 VICTORIA NETZER on WHY YOU LION                
   7th 16.568                 TINA GRAHAM on A STREAK OF HICKORY             
   8th 16.587                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                
   9th 16.622                 HALEY STEVENSON on DERBY                       
  10th 16.638                 SHARENA HANSHAW on YO RODEO FROST              
  11th 16.690                 TEONNA FUNK on SE A QUICK CORONA               
  12th 16.700                 TINA GRAHAM on FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL            
  13th 16.730                 DEVYNN MCELVAIN on RY LIL DASH WILL DO         
  14th 16.754                 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY              
  15th 16.772                 VICTORIA NETZER on CINDERWOODS LEGACY          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.819 $159.00         RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             



   2nd 16.844 $119.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 
   3rd 16.851 $ 79.00         AMANDA HIEB on PA FRENCHNICKERBARS             
   4th 16.865 $ 40.00         AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY            
   5th 16.868                 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH                 
   6th 16.886                 SHELLY KITTELMANN on THE KOVID KANDYBEAR       
   7th 16.891                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             
   8th 16.956                 RENAE SMITH on BOLD INTOXICATION               
   9th 17.000                 MANDY BISHOP on DIAMOND                        
  10th 17.025                 KATE HATTER on DOX BINGOS PLAYBOY              
  11th 17.034                 KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY                          
  12th 17.050                 JILL FERDINA on KN CHITCHATS FAME              
  13th 17.063                 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK             
  14th 17.078                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               
  15th 17.081                 LINDA VIGEN on NIFTY                           
  16th 17.139                 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                    
  17th 17.143                 Kylee Rodgers on ON THE MONEY MANDY            
  18th 17.187                 TRISTA MANTELLI on BUD                         
  19th 17.225                 LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE         
  20th 17.258                 TIENNA CANEN on MRI SWIFT BREEZE               
  21st 17.322                 CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           
  22nd 17.388                 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR              
  23rd 17.398                 HEATHER CUNNINGHAM on WINNING IS EASY AS PIE   
  24th 17.430                 RAELYNN ROESLER on ROZZI PEARL                 
  25th 17.635                 MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY        
  26th 17.673         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          
  27th 17.708                 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH               
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.809 $146.00         EMILEE KOSTELECKY on FAMOUS TWELVE GAUGE       
   2nd 17.866 $109.00         DARCIE RIDL on ONE SMART PEDRO                 
   3rd 17.900 $ 73.00         OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC                         
   4th 17.973 $ 36.00         KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             
   5th 18.099                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on QUATRO                     
   6th 18.217                 KENDEL HOFER on KL RADIANT                     
   7th 18.420                 PAISLEY SMITH on WYOS GOLD DOLL                
   8th 18.775                 JODI ANDERSON on BUCKIE                        
   9th 20.805                 TANA COUNTS on MITCH                           
  10th 21.796                 BAILEY DEVETTE on KEYSTONE                     
N/T    900.000                Kylee Rodgers on WY GUYS GINGER SNAP           
N/T    916.208                TYA KRAUS on CRASHIN ROYAL PARTY               
N/T    916.710                KAYLA OLIND on CHROME                          
N/T    917.153                HOPE DORMER on JESSE JO JUNEWOOD               
N/T    917.375                HOPE DORMER on NEWT                            
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            OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in SENIOR-BAKER BARRELS SIDEPOT         
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   208.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.079, Placings =  4, Pool = $  104.00                       
     2D Time = 16.579, Placings =  6, Pool = $   62.40                       
     3D Time = 17.079, Placings =  3, Pool = $   41.60                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.079 $ 62.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              
   2nd 16.284 $ 42.00         SHELLY KITTELMANN on BEARLY MISSIN CASH        
   3rd 16.312                 DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS                 
   4th 16.415                 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.587 $ 37.00         CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                
   2nd 16.844 $ 25.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 
   3rd 16.868                 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH                 
   4th 16.886                 SHELLY KITTELMANN on THE KOVID KANDYBEAR       
   5th 16.891                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             
   6th 17.078                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.081 $ 25.00         LINDA VIGEN on NIFTY                           
   2nd 17.225 $ 17.00         LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE         
   3rd 20.805                 TANA COUNTS on MITCH                           
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             OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in TEEN-BAKER BARRELS SIDEPOT          
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   208.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.454, Placings =  7, Pool = $  104.00                       
     2D Time = 17.454, Placings =  2, Pool = $   62.40                       
     3D Time = 18.454, Placings =  2, Pool = $   41.60                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.454 $ 62.00         TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL              
   2nd 16.614 $ 42.00         RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE                
   3rd 16.690                 TEONNA FUNK on SE A QUICK CORONA               



   4th 16.754                 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY              
   5th 17.010                 JURZI HVINDEN on THIS CAT HATES WATER          
   6th 17.143                 Kylee Rodgers on ON THE MONEY MANDY            
   7th 17.388                 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.708 $ 37.00         TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH               
   2nd 17.900 $ 25.00         OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC                         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.372 $ 25.00         ZOEY JOHNSON on BUBBA                          
   2nd 19.547 $ 17.00         KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE                   
N/T    900.000                Kylee Rodgers on WY GUYS GINGER SNAP           
N/T    916.542                JURZI HVINDEN on ROCKET CASH MAN               
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            OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in YOUTH-BAKER BARRELS SIDEPOT          
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   112.00, Rider count = 7           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.139, Placings =  2, Pool = $   56.00                       
     2D Time = 18.139, Placings =  2, Pool = $   33.60                       
     3D Time = 19.139, Placings =  1, Pool = $   22.40                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.139 $ 56.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                    
   2nd 17.540                 SARAH JOHNSON on FIN                           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.188 $ 34.00         KASHLI DEMPEWOLF on FLOYD                      
   2nd 18.496                 BRYNLEE HANSHAW on YO RODEO FROST              
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.704 $ 22.00         TILLIE DEMPEWOLF on BLAKE                      
N/T    900.000                CIENNA HIEB on DESTINY                         
N/T    917.933                SARAH JOHNSON on BUBBA                         
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            OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in PEEWEE-BAKER BARRELS SIDEPOT         
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $    60.00, Rider count = 6           



                                                                                
     1D Time = 33.990, Placings =  4, Pool = $   60.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 33.990 $ 24.00         NEWT OLIND on LIL RED                          
   2nd 35.340 $ 18.00         KINZLEY ANDERSON on SPICE                      
   3rd 39.264 $ 12.00         EMERY CORNELIUSEN on GREY                      
   4th 44.114 $  6.00         MADDIE MANTELLI on QUEENIE                     
N/T    900.000                MADISON JOHNSON on COOKIE                      
N/T    900.000                KORA MCGOWAN on OLIVER                        
 


